
3) รายชื่อผู้เข้าร่วม พร้อมลงรายมือชื่อ และอีเมลล์ ซึ่งลงนามรับรองการเข้าร่วมกิจกรรมโดย
อาจารย์ผู้ประสานงาน 
 จำนวนผู้ลงทะเบียนเข้าร่วม ผ่านระบบการลงทะเบียนออนไลน์ Google form 71 คน  
ประกอบไปด้วย หน่วนงานภายในประเทศไทย จำนวน 21 คน ประกอบด้วย 

- นักศึกษาและบุคลากรมหาวิทยาลยัสงขลานครินทร์ จำนวน 7 คน  
- นักศึกษาและบุคลากรจากมหาวิทยาลัยต่างสถาบัน จำนวน 11 คน 
- หน่วยงานรัฐ จำนวน 3 คน 

  หน่วนงานต่างประเทศ จำนวน 50 คน 
- นักศึกษาและบุคลากรจากมหาวิทยาลัยต่างประเทศ จำนวน 41 คน         
- หน่วยงานตา่งประเทศ จำนวน 9 คน 
 

รายชื่อผู้ลงทะเบียนเข้าฟังผ่าน Google Form  
ลำดับ ชื่อ หน่วนงาน หรือที่อยู่ ประเทศ E-mail address 

1 Mr John Warner Carag National Institute of Geological 
Sciences - University of the 
Philippines 

Philippines jmcarag@up.edu.ph 

2 Ms Areeruk Nilsai Prince of Sonkla University Thailand areeruknilsai@gmail.com 

3 Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
Apinun Suvarnaraksha 

Faculty of Fisheries Technology 
and Aquatic Resources 

Thailand phangan_s@hotmail.com 

4 Dr. Jirapatch 
Ployninpetch 

Songkhla Rajabhat University Thailand jirapatch.pl@skru.ac.th 

5 Dr. Arney Sapaat Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 
Malaysia 

Malaysia arney@uthm.edu.my 

6 Ms Waraphorn 
Phromsuwan 

University of Tsukuba Japan p.waraphorn245@gmail.com 

7 Assist. Prof. Dr. Patoo 
Cusripituck 

Research Institute for Languages 
and Cultures of Asia, Mahidol 
University 

Thailand patoocu@gmail.com 

8 Mr Koffari 
Binkandasami 

Prince of Songkla University, 
Pattani Campus 

Thailand kolfkoffari@gmail.com 

9 Mr Kevin University of Southern Mindanao Philippines monobloc69@gmail.com 



10 Ms Theeraya 
Indraraksa 

NIDA ไทย indra.theeya@gmail.com 

11 Mr Andrie Bon Flores MSU- Iligan Institute of 
Technology 

Philippines andriebon.flores@g.msuiit.e
du.ph 

12 Ms Kathy Lene Cielo Mindoro Biodiversity Conservation 
Foundation Inc 

Philippines Kyle.cielo@gmail.com 

13 Mr Rattaket Choeyklin National Biobank of Thailand 
(NBT), National Science and 
Technology Development Agency 
(NSTDA) 

Thailand rattaket.cho@nstda.or.th 

14 Ms Thitiya 
Boonpratuang 

National Biobank of Thailand 
(NBT), National Science and 
Technology Development Agency 
(NSTDA) 

Thailand thitiya.boo@nstda.or.th 

15 Ms Jeerapat 
Thaojatturat 

NSTDA Thailand Jeerapat.tha@nstda.or.th 

16 Dr. Eddie P. Mondejar Mindanao State University-Iligan 
Institute of Technology 

Philippines edmondejar@gmail.com 

17 Mr Marcus Chua LKCNHM Singapore marcus.chua.ah@gmail.com 

18 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Liew 
Thor Seng 

Universiti Malaysia Sabah Sabah thorseng@ums.edu.my 

19 Ms Vera Marie 
Mirabueno 

MSU-IIT Philippines veramarie.mirabueno@g.ms
uiit.edu.ph 

20 Mr Agmal Qodri Indonesian Institute of Sciences Indonesia agmalqodri89@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Ting Hui, Ng Lee Kong Chian Natural History 
Museum, NUS 

Singapore nhmnth@nus.edu.sg 

22 Mr Ramil Kohkaew Mahidol University, Kanchanaburi 
Campus 

Thailand ramilkohkaew@gmail.com 

23 Ms Siti Rozziana binti 
jeperi 

UMS Malaysia zeeyanajeff@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Ikuko Tanaka GSJ Japan i-tanaka@aist.go.jp 

25 Dr. Nazirah Mustaffa Universiti Malaysia Sabah Malaysia m_nazirah@ums.edu.my 

26 Dr. Kornkanok 
Tangjitman 

Muban Chom Beung Rajabhat 
University 

Thailand kornkanoktan@mcru.ac.th 



27 Dr. Jaruwat 
Nabhitabhata 

Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia jaruwat.n5@gmail.com 

28 Ms SuKhumaabhorn 
Kaewsangsai 

Chiang Mai University Thailand Sukhumaabhorn@gmail.com 

29 Mr Sammuel Ungkan 
Jimbau 

Sarawak Museum Department Malaysia sammueluj@sarawak.gov.my 

30 Mr LIM Tze Tshen Paleontological Society of 
Malaysia 

Malaysia limtzetshen@yahoo.com 

31 Mr Gilbert A. Bejec Cebu Technological University, 
Philippines 

Philippines gilbert.bejec@ctu.edu.ph 

32 Ms Nurhidayah binti 
Azlan Hisham 

Universiti Malaysia Terengganu Malaysia nurhidayahazlanhisham@gm
ail.com 

33 Ms CHEE SAND LEE Aimst University Malaysia slchee416@gmail.com 

34 Mr Rashid Subhani University of Punjab Pakistan rashid.subhani06@gmail.co
m 

35 Mr Khaled Saleh 
Binashikhbubkr 

Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia khaledsaleh511@gmail.com 

36 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dr.Soe 
soe Htay 

Hinthada University Myanmar drsoesoehtay@gmail.com 

37 Ms LEIZEL MAE R. 
ABIJAY 

MSU-ILIGAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

PHILIPPINES leizelmae.abijay@g.msuiit.ed
u.ph 

38 Ms Jarupan 
Channarong 

Mahidol University Thailand jarupan11@yahoo.com 

39 Ms Maria Fe De Alba Mindanao State University-Iligan 
Institute of Technology 

Philippines mariafe.dealba@g.msuiit.ed
u.ph 

40 Mr Ali University of the Punjab Pakistan aliarshad0259@gmail.com 

41 Ms Nur Shahira 
Abdullah 

Perak State Parks Corporation Malaysia nshahira165@gmail.com 

42 Ms Jalilah P. Dicol Mindanao State University- Iligan 
Institute of Technology 

Philippines jalilah.dicol@g.msuiit.edu.ph 

43 Ms Wong Hui Xin Yenching Academy of Peking 
University 

Malaysia whx.huixinwong@gmail.com 

44 Ms suhaila azhar University of Malaya Malaysia suhailaazmar@gmail.com 

45 Dr. Nattida Supahan Chiang Mai Rajabhat University Thailand nattida_sup@cmru.ac.th 



46 Mr Tejin 
Puntumongkon 

Institute of marine science , 
Burapha University 

Thailand tejin@go.buu.ac.th 

47 Ms Kotchakorn 
Rattanama 

RISC Thailand Kotchakorn_ra@dtgo.com 

48 Ms WONG SIEW FUI Sarawak Museum Department Malaysia wongsf2@sarawak.gov.my 

49 Mr Eugene L. R. 
Logatoc 

University of the Philippines Los 
Baños 

Philippines elrlogatoc@gmail.com 

50 Mr Benjamin Ong Urban Biodiversity Initiative Malaysia benjamin@dimanajua.com 

51 Ms Bhornsawan Jannu Prince of Songkhla university Thailand 6310210276@psu.ac.th 

52 Dr. Nurzatil Sharleeza 
Mat Jalaluddin 

Universiti Malaya Malaysia nurzatil@um.edu.my 

53 Mr Apisit SUKNUI - ไทย apisitsuknui@gmail.com 

54 Dr. Phannee Sa-ardrit Prince of Songkla University Thailand phannee.s@psu.ac.th 

55 Ms Anace Topacio Mines and Geosciences Bureau Philippines anacejenica@gmail.com 

56 Mr Yato Takashi Kyoto University Japan runchorosan@gmail.com 

57 Prof. Dr. Masaharu 
Motokawa 

Kyoto University Japan motokawamasaharu@gmail.
com 

58 Mr Ardika Dani Irawan Tokyo Metropolitan University Indonesia ardikadani2018@gmail.com 

59 Mr Ardika Dani Irawan Tokyo Metropolitan University Padang city, 
Indonesia 

ardikadani2018@gmail.com 

60 Ms Thapanee pengtha Department of mineral resources Thailand Thapanee.pen@gmail.com 

61 Mr Weerapaeng. 
Paengkaew 

Department of Mineral Resources Thailand weerapaeng_p@yahoo.com 

62 Ms Awatsaya Pimsai PUU Thailand u.pimsai@gmail.com 

63 Dr. Akhtar Zaman University of Buner Pakistan Pakistan drakhtar@ubuner.edu.pk 

64 Fernando Harold 
Calderón Quispe 

National University of St. Agustín Perú fcalderonq@unsa.edu.pe 

65 Mr Tsegmed Mongolian Biology Institution Mongolia tsegmidzagarjaw@gmail.com 



66 Mr Tsegmed Mongolian Biology Mongolia tsegmidzagarjaw@gmail.com 

67 Ms Sofeeyah Woha Yala Rajabhat University Thailand 406152008@yru.ac.th 

68 Ms Jakritip Isarankura 
Na Ayudhya 

Curator of Sukhothai Airport 
Museum 

ไทย Evolution27191@gmail.com 

69 Ms อาตีเกาะห์ ยามู มหาวิทยาลัยราชภัฏยะลา ไทย 406152026@yru.ac.th 

70 Mr Rahul Sharma Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 
University, New Delhi -110078 

India rhlshrm521@gmail.com 

71 Dr. Bui Tuan Hai Institute of Genome Research, 
Vietnam Academy of Science and 
Technology 

Vietnam tuanhai@eulipotyphla.com 

 
 
                                                                       ลงนามรับรองการเข้าร่วมกิจกรรม 
 
                                                                               (ดร. กิตติชัย ทองเติม) 
                                                                         อาจารย์ผู้ประสานงานกิจกรรม 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


